
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/07/19 to 07/22/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/07/19 to 07/22/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/07/19 to 07/22/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1669.0469 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1190.0000)
Total % Net Gain 1.05% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.75%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1387.4688 / $ 
178.8213 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3725.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 83.13% / 10.71% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (313.03%)

Gross Profit $ 4554.6895 Total Trades 58
Gross Loss ($ 2885.6426) Winning Trades 21
Avg win/Avg loss 2.781 Winning Rate 36.21%
Profit Factor 1.578 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.589 / 0.369

Avg Winning Trade 216.8900 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (77.9903) Consecutive Losing Trades 8
Avg Trade $ 28.7767 Avg Holding Bars 17
Largest Winning Trade $ 760.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
Largest Losing Trade ($ 180.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 121.2031) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1190.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.08%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.75%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1250.5625 / $ 
189.4250 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3725.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1031.79%) / (156.29%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (313.03%)

Gross Profit $ 1168.7012 Total Trades 24
Gross Loss ($ 1289.9043) Winning Trades 6
Avg win/Avg loss 2.718 Winning Rate 25.00%
Profit Factor 0.906 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.616 / (0.071)

Avg Winning Trade 194.7835 Consecutive Winning Trades 1
Avg Losing Trade (71.6613) Consecutive Losing Trades 12
Avg Trade ($ 5.0501) Avg Holding Bars 16
Largest Winning Trade $ 560.0000 Avg Winning Bars 7
Largest Losing Trade ($ 180.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 1790.2656 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1190.0000)
Total % Net Gain 1.12% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.75%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 982.4531 / $ 163.5856 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3725.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 54.88% / 9.14% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (313.03%)

Gross Profit $ 3385.9902 Total Trades 34
Gross Loss ($ 1595.7246) Winning Trades 15
Avg win/Avg loss 2.688 Winning Rate 44.12%
Profit Factor 2.122 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.516 / 0.627

Avg Winning Trade 225.7327 Consecutive Winning Trades 6
Avg Losing Trade (83.9855) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 52.6549 Avg Holding Bars 17
Largest Winning Trade $ 760.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11
Largest Losing Trade ($ 140.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 07/15/2019 06:42 Sell 7971.5000 07/15/2019 07:02 7973.2500 (50.0000) (50.0000) 20
2 07/15/2019 07:06 Sell 7963.0000 07/15/2019 07:07 7967.8726 (112.4512) (162.4512) 1
3 07/15/2019 07:09 Sell 7966.5000 07/15/2019 07:20 7971.7500 (120.0020) (282.4531) 11
4 07/15/2019 07:38 Sell 7968.5000 07/15/2019 07:54 7973.5000 (115.0000) (397.4531) 16
5 07/15/2019 08:27 Buy 7977.2500 07/15/2019 08:29 7974.2500 (75.0000) (472.4531) 2
6 07/15/2019 08:52 Buy 7973.2500 07/15/2019 08:54 7970.7827 (64.3457) (536.7988) 2
7 07/15/2019 09:02 Sell 7968.5000 07/15/2019 09:16 7971.7500 (79.9980) (616.7969) 14
8 07/15/2019 09:25 Sell 7968.2500 07/15/2019 10:00 7967.0000 10.0000 (606.7969) 35
9 07/15/2019 10:32 Buy 7970.2500 07/15/2019 11:27 7980.7827 195.6543 (411.1426) 55
10 07/15/2019 11:55 Buy 7983.2500 07/15/2019 12:12 7983.7500 (4.9980) (416.1406) 17
11 07/15/2019 12:30 Buy 7987.2500 07/15/2019 12:50 7986.3340 (33.3203) (449.4609) 20
12 07/15/2019 12:51 Buy 7987.7500 07/15/2019 12:55 7984.8154 (73.6992) (523.1602) 4
13 07/16/2019 06:37 Sell 7978.7500 07/16/2019 06:45 7985.0000 (139.9961) (663.1563) 8
14 07/16/2019 07:04 Sell 7979.2500 07/16/2019 07:23 7977.0000 30.0000 (633.1563) 19
15 07/16/2019 08:24 Sell 7967.2500 07/16/2019 08:46 7969.2500 (55.0000) (688.1563) 22
16 07/16/2019 08:51 Sell 7963.5000 07/16/2019 08:56 7967.2500 (90.0000) (778.1563) 5
17 07/16/2019 08:58 Sell 7961.5000 07/16/2019 09:23 7938.0000 455.0000 (323.1563) 25
18 07/16/2019 10:23 Buy 7964.0000 07/16/2019 10:29 7959.2500 (110.0000) (433.1563) 6
19 07/16/2019 10:49 Sell 7947.2500 07/16/2019 11:06 7946.7500 (5.0000) (438.1563) 17
20 07/16/2019 11:21 Sell 7937.7500 07/16/2019 11:22 7940.7500 (75.0000) (513.1563) 1
21 07/16/2019 11:28 Sell 7940.7500 07/16/2019 11:38 7942.7500 (55.0000) (568.1563) 10
22 07/16/2019 12:01 Buy 7952.0000 07/16/2019 12:29 7950.2500 (50.0000) (618.1563) 28
23 07/16/2019 12:41 Buy 7958.2500 07/16/2019 12:45 7955.0933 (78.1348) (696.2910) 4
24 07/17/2019 06:48 Buy 7955.5000 07/17/2019 07:08 7953.5566 (53.8730) (750.1641) 20
25 07/17/2019 07:18 Sell 7944.7500 07/17/2019 07:37 7946.7500 (54.9922) (805.1563) 19
26 07/17/2019 07:42 Sell 7940.0000 07/17/2019 07:58 7931.5000 155.0000 (650.1563) 16
27 07/17/2019 08:34 Sell 7931.0000 07/17/2019 08:37 7935.7500 (110.0000) (760.1563) 3
28 07/17/2019 08:48 Buy 7945.5000 07/17/2019 09:10 7941.0000 (105.0000) (865.1563) 22
29 07/17/2019 09:35 Buy 7940.7500 07/17/2019 09:49 7941.2817 (4.3652) (869.5215) 14
30 07/17/2019 10:00 Buy 7943.7500 07/17/2019 10:03 7941.7500 (54.9941) (924.5156) 3
31 07/17/2019 10:14 Sell 7938.5000 07/17/2019 10:28 7941.0000 (65.0000) (989.5156) 14
32 07/17/2019 10:47 Buy 7945.5000 07/17/2019 11:00 7942.7500 (70.0000) (1059.5156) 13
33 07/17/2019 11:19 Sell 7934.7500 07/17/2019 11:22 7937.8975 (77.9492) (1137.4648) 3
34 07/17/2019 11:51 Sell 7937.7500 07/17/2019 12:08 7934.2500 54.9961 (1082.4688) 17
35 07/17/2019 12:27 Sell 7931.7500 07/17/2019 13:00 7916.0000 300.0000 (782.4688) 33
36 07/18/2019 06:42 Buy 7891.7500 07/18/2019 07:00 7884.0000 (170.0000) (952.4688) 18
37 07/18/2019 07:07 Buy 7895.5000 07/18/2019 07:25 7898.7500 50.0000 (902.4688) 18
38 07/18/2019 07:28 Buy 7900.0000 07/18/2019 07:34 7891.7500 (180.0000) (1082.4688) 6
39 07/18/2019 07:49 Sell 7886.7500 07/18/2019 08:55 7848.0000 760.0000 (322.4688) 66
40 07/18/2019 08:56 Sell 7849.7500 07/18/2019 09:06 7853.2500 (85.0000) (407.4688) 10
41 07/18/2019 09:30 Buy 7865.5000 07/18/2019 09:34 7861.5322 (94.3555) (501.8242) 4
42 07/18/2019 09:36 Buy 7864.2500 07/18/2019 09:55 7863.8579 (22.8457) (524.6699) 19
43 07/18/2019 10:07 Buy 7868.0000 07/18/2019 10:48 7873.0000 84.9980 (439.6719) 41
44 07/18/2019 11:00 Buy 7876.5000 07/18/2019 11:32 7905.2500 560.0000 120.3281 32
45 07/18/2019 11:33 Buy 7906.0000 07/18/2019 11:50 7913.0000 125.0000 245.3281 17
46 07/18/2019 11:52 Buy 7913.0000 07/18/2019 12:11 7921.4023 153.0469 398.3750 19
47 07/18/2019 12:30 Sell 7910.0000 07/18/2019 12:40 7914.2500 (100.0000) 298.3750 10
48 07/18/2019 12:51 Sell 7907.2500 07/18/2019 12:55 7910.7661 (85.3223) 213.0527 4
49 07/19/2019 06:43 Sell 7955.5000 07/19/2019 07:00 7952.5000 44.9941 258.0469 17
50 07/19/2019 07:06 Sell 7944.7500 07/19/2019 07:17 7942.5000 30.0000 288.0469 11
51 07/19/2019 07:27 Sell 7935.0000 07/19/2019 07:57 7923.7002 210.9961 499.0430 30
52 07/19/2019 08:27 Sell 7934.2500 07/19/2019 08:56 7909.0000 490.0039 989.0469 29
53 07/19/2019 09:37 Buy 7930.5000 07/19/2019 10:00 7929.0000 (45.0000) 944.0469 23
54 07/19/2019 10:12 Sell 7920.7500 07/19/2019 10:44 7912.0000 160.0000 1104.0469 32
55 07/19/2019 11:09 Sell 7904.5000 07/19/2019 11:42 7885.7500 360.0000 1464.0469 33
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56 07/19/2019 11:44 Sell 7883.2500 07/19/2019 11:50 7888.5000 (120.0000) 1344.0469 6
57 07/19/2019 12:01 Sell 7876.7500 07/19/2019 12:25 7870.5000 110.0000 1454.0469 24
58 07/19/2019 12:47 Sell 7863.7500 07/19/2019 13:00 7852.2500 215.0000 1669.0469 13
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